
Declaration of Conformity 
Sole responsible manufacturer and importer: 
Bloomingville A/S  
Lene Haus Vej 1-5,  
DK - 7430 Ikast 

Item no. 82068243 
Item name Mikko Serving Tray, Nature 
Material Acacia 
Size L46xH2,5xW25 cm 

Photo 

Declaration of compliance with: 
- 1935/2004 EC Directive Materials and articles intended to come into contact with food. 
- 2023/2006/EC Directive Good Manufacturing Directive 
- 2001/95/EC General Product Safety Directive 

Compliance of substances used that are subject to any restrictions or specifications: 
- 2019/1021 Regulation on Persistent Organic Pollutants, inkl UK Amendment 2020 
- 2005 General Product Safety Regulations UK 

Test Report: 
 No. CPSGGHD2416327 
 Date: 18-05-24 

Conditions of use WARNINGS 
All types of food!    Wash before use!  

25-06-2024 Ikast – DK 
Pia Gammelgaard 
Compliance & Sustainability Manager


